Description
 Trionyx is a multi-output emergency light available in
low, medium, and high lumen configurations. It offers an
optional low-voltage feed for remote emergency fixtures
up to 4W. An outdoor-rated enclosure casing is available
for exterior installations, ensuring reliable performance
in harsh environments.
Trionyx

WC: Wet location
       Cold weather
Order Information Example: EML -M- WC- WH
(250lm)
Due to continuous improvements, the information herein may be changed without notice
831 3rd St W, North Vancouver, BC V7P 3K7 Canada | P.: +1(604) 770-3315 | E: info@maxtarlighting.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Trionyx
Remote Head Option
TYX-RC has 6V4.5W constant current remote capability, can drive following remote heads options
WEXH-800L-0.75W*4pcs (constant)
Single remote heads, DC3-12V input,
Constant power 0.75W, delivers 750lm.
Operation temperature range
-25℃…50℃ suitable for wet location.
UL, cUL listed.
WEXH-800L-1W*4pcs (constant)
Single remote heads, DC3-12V input,
  Constant power 1.0W, delivers 100lm.
Operation temperature range
-25℃…50℃ suitable for wet location.
 UL, cUL listed
WEXH-810L-1.5W*2pcs (constant)
Dual remote heads, DC3-12V input,
    Constant power 1.5W, delivers 150lm.
Operation temperature range
    -25℃…+50℃ suitable for wet location.
UL, cUL listed
WEXH-810L-2W*2pcs (constant)
 Dual remote heads, DC3-12V input,
     Constant power 1.5W, delivers 200lm.
  Operation temperature range
    -25℃…+50℃ suitable for wet location.